LED WALL PACK LUMINAIRE
Model 1200-WP-LED-5K-ST
Model 1200-WP-LED-5K-LT
Specifications
Lens:                Injection molded UV-stabilized frosted clear polycarbonate in an average thickness of .125".
Diffused lumen output.  Trim choice of white or bronze high-temperature, weather-resistant
polyurethane paint. Smooth exterior surface allows ease of cleaning and rounded corners
increase impact strength and user safety.

Printed in USA                                    Form 2532   6/16
Ordering Information
Fill In Blocks For Complete Catalog Number
Model Options
1200-WP-LED-5K-ST - Luminaire with
Short Throw 45º Downward Angle from
Vertical Light Angle
1200-WP-LED-5K-LT - Luminaire with
Long Throw 30º Downward Angle from
Vertical Light Angle
LENS AND HOUSING CARRY A
LIFETIME GUARANTEE AGAINST BREAKAGE.
Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice.
Dimensions
813⁄16"
12"
12"
Made
In
USA
“ W. F. Harris Lighting Will Not Sacrifice Quality for the Sake of Price.”
TAA COMPLIANT
TRADE AGREEMENT ACT COMPLIANT
Accessories (Order Separately)
Tamperproof Screwdriver
CRS - Conduit Connection Right Side 1, 2
CLS - Conduit Connection Left Side 1, 2
CT - Conduit Connection Top 1, 2
CB - Conduit Connection Bottom 1, 2
C4 - Conduit Connections All 4 Sides 1, 2
TPS - Tamperproof Screws (4) 3
Housing/Painted
Lens Color
Operation
HW - White Housing and
Painted Lens Color4
HB - Bronze Housing and
Painted Lens Color 4
EM - Emergency
For ordering
non-emergency
operation, please
leave blank.
The lighting grade LEDs used by W.F.Harris Lighting provide the long sought-after stability demanded for commercial illumination
in brightness, efficacy, life time, and color temperatures. Can be used in commercial/industrial illumination applications,
hospitals, schools, universities, government buildings, military installations and freezer applications.
W. F. Harris Lighting LED-based luminaires reduce ownership costs through four factors —
      (1) Maintenance avoidance – LEDs last much longer than traditional lamps plus the luminaire is
      non-rusting and vandal resistant.
      (2) Reduced energy cost of the LEDs.
      (3) Reduced cost in operation of freezer compressors due to lower wattage and less heat.
      (4) LEDs will not break, unlike conventional lamps, if luminaire is dropped.
      (5) LEDs contain no mercury and emit no ultraviolet light.
These lighting grade LEDs offer efficient illumination that - depending on the application - can last up to 100,000 hours before
their light output falls below 70% of original illumination and even longer in refrigerated environments.
After the customer provides W. F. Harris Lighting with specific requirements for a lighting application, our in-house LED
Application Engineering Department will adjust the luminaire to satisfy those requirements. Once completed, a Product Code will
be assigned and used to order application-specific units.
LEDs and the W. F. Harris Lighting Advantage
Application-specific units available to meet a
customer’s unique lighting requirements.
1 Positions based on facing luminaire.
2 Additional charges may apply. Consult  factory.
3 No additional charge when specified with initial order.
4 Frosted Clear Lens painted with high temperature, weather-resistant polyurethane paint.
Innovative Lighting Designs Since 1970
P.O. Box 5023, Monroe, NC 28111-5023, USA
704.283.7477 (HEADQUARTERS) • 800.842.9345 (TOLL FREE)
e-mail: customerservice@wfharris.com
LED WALL PACK LUMINAIRE